AT24C512-10PU-2.7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT24C512-10PU-2.7-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT24C512-10PU-2.7
Description IC EEPROM 512KBIT I2C 1MHZ 8DIP
Detailed Description EEPROM Memory IC 512Kbit I2C 1 MHz 900 ns 8-PDI
P

3. Available in waffle pack and wafer form; order as SL719 for wafer form. Bumped die available upon request. Please contact
Serial EEPROM marketing.
Ordering Information(1)
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
AT24C512C1-10CI-2.7
AT24C512-10PI-2.7
AT24C512W-10SI-2.7
AT24C512N-10SI-2.7
AT24C512-10TI-2.7
8CN1
8P3
8S2
8S1
8A2
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)
AT24C512C1-10CI-1.8
AT24C512-10PI-1.8
AT24C512W-10SI-1.8
AT24C512N-10SI-1.8
AT24C512-10TI-1.8
8CN1
8P3
8S2
8S1
8A2
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)
AT24C512C1-10CU-2.7(2)
AT24C512C1-10CU-1.8(2)
AT24C512-10PU-2.7(2)
AT24C512-10PU-1.8(2)
AT24C512W-10SU-2.7(2)
AT24C512W-10SU-1.8(2)
AT24C512N-10SU-2.7(2)
AT24C512N-10SU-1.8(2)
AT24C512-10TU-2.7(2)
AT24C512-10TU-1.8(2)
AT24C512Y4-10YU-1.8(2)
AT24C512U4-10UU-1.8(2)
8CN1
8CN1
8P3
8P3
8S2
8S2
8S1
8S1
8A2
8A2
8Y4
8U4-1
Lead-free/Halogen-free/
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)
AT24C512-W2.7-11(3)
AT24C512-W1.8-11(3)
Die Sale
Die Sale
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)